

BID TABULATION

Bid awarded on
by City Council to
for the sum of
All other bids were rejected and bid bonds returned.
Dated this

Project Coordinator: Victor Sanchez
Project Manager: Victor Sanchez

City Clerk

 / /

CONTRACTORS							
CONTRACTOR #1		CONTRACTOR #2		CONTRACTOR #3		CONTRACTOR #4	
JJR Construction		Hemis Landscaping and Concrete Inc.		Coastal Paving & Excavating Inc.			

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
BASE BID											
1	STORM INLET PROTECTION PER INLET	6	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00		
2	FURNISH AND INSTALL 15-GALLON TREE (INCLUDING 90 CALENDAR DAY TYPE II PLANT ESTABLISHMENT AND MAINTENANCE PERIOD), COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	0	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ -	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ 2,250.00	\$ -		
3	REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING TREE, GRIND TREE STUMP TO 36" BELOW GRADE; COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	22	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 264,000.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 193,600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 99,000.00		
4	REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING TREE STUMP TO 36" BELOW GRADE; COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
5	REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE HEAVY DUTY TYPE "C" CURB AND GUTTER	0	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ -	\$ 80.00	\$ -	\$ 385.00	\$ -		
6	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE TYPE "C" HEAVY DUTY CURB AND GUTTER, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	0	LF	\$ 160.00	\$ -	\$ 160.00	\$ -	\$ 675.00	\$ -		
7	REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	1096	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 98,640.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 87,680.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 411,000.00		
8	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE TYPE "C" CURB AND GUTTER, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	1096	LF	\$ 160.00	\$ 175,360.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 153,440.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 712,400.00		
9	REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK	3956	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 47,472.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 79,120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 395,600.00		
10	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	3956	SF	\$ 28.00	\$ 110,768.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 118,680.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 435,160.00		
11	CONSTRUCT ADA PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP "CASE A" CALTRANS STANDARD, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	2	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 39,000.00		
12	CONSTRUCT ADA PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP "CASE B" CALTRANS STANDARD, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	0	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ 12,450.00	\$ -	\$ 19,500.00	\$ -		
13	CONSTRUCT ADA PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP "CASE C" CALTRANS STANDARD, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	0	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ 11,900.00	\$ -	\$ 20,250.00	\$ -		
14	CONSTRUCT ADA PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP "CASE D" CALTRANS STANDARD, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	0	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ 11,975.00	\$ -	\$ 19,500.00	\$ -		
15	CONSTRUCT ADA PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP "CASE E" CALTRANS STANDARD, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	0	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ 10,640.00	\$ -	\$ 20,250.00	\$ -		
16	CONSTRUCT ADA PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP "CASE F" CALTRANS STANDARD, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	0	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ 10,640.00	\$ -	\$ 19,500.00	\$ -		
17	CONSTRUCT ADA PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP "CASE G" CALTRANS STANDARD, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	0	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ 10,640.00	\$ -	\$ 19,500.00	\$ -		
18	RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN ON NEW POST, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00		
19	GRIND EXISTING SIDEWALK LIP TO BE FLUSH TO THE ADJACENT SIDEWALK SCORELINE, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	359.5	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 71,900.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,570.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 30,557.50		
20	REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH	3634.5	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 90,862.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 145,380.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 254,415.00		
21	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	3634.5	SF	\$ 38.00	\$ 138,111.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 218,070.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 345,277.50		
22	REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH	0	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ -	\$ 43.00	\$ -	\$ 85.00	\$ -		
23	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE	0	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ -	\$ 63.00	\$ -	\$ 105.00	\$ -		
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEM 1) (FOR COMPARISON ONLY)					\$ 1,030,613.50		\$1,051,315.00		\$ 2,733,260.00		